Office of Clients' Rights Advocacy
Annual Report - July 1, 2018 through June 30, 2019

Report by Gender

ACRC TOTAL 538
ACRC Female 168
ACRC Male 370
Peer Advocate TOTAL 1
Peer Advocate Male 1
CIT TOTAL 80
CIT Female 17
CIT Male 63
CVRC TOTAL 202
CVRC Female 61
CVRC Male 140
CVRC Unknown 1
ELARC TOTAL 333
ELARC Female 112
ELARC Male 221
FDLRC TOTAL 239
FDLRC Female 72
FDLRC Male 167
FNRC TOTAL 362
FNRC Female 132
FNRC Male 225
FNRC Unknown 5
GGRC TOTAL 169
GGRC Female 55
GGRC Male 114
HRC TOTAL 177
HRC Female 57
HRC Male 119
HRC Unknown 1
IRC TOTAL 411
IRC Female 147
IRC Male 264
KRC TOTAL 262
KRC Female 78
KRC Male 183

KRC Unknown 1



NBRC
NBRC
NBRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
NLACRC
NLACRC

Peer Advocate
Peer Advocate

RCEB
RCEB
RCEB
RCEB
RCOC
RCOC
RCOC
RCOC
RCRC
RCRC
RCRC
SARC
SARC
SARC
SARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SCLARC
SDRC
SDRC
SDRC
SGPRC
SGPRC
SGPRC
TCRC
TCRC
TCRC
TCRC
VMRC

TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
TOTAL
Female
Male
Unknown
TOTAL

353
133
220
384
128
254

349
115
233

275
100
174

150
48
102
302
88
211

279
92
186

172

63
109
266

75
191
317
110
206

781



VMRC Female 287

VMRC Male 493
VMRC Unknown 1
WRC TOTAL 397
WRC Female 131
WRC Male 266

Report Totals 6,721



	Client Gender - Number of Clien

