Office of Clients' Rights Advocacy Annual Report - July 1, 2018 through June 30, 2019 Report by Gender

report by derider		
ACRC	TOTAL	538
ACRC	Female	168
ACRC	Male	370
Peer Advocate	TOTAL	1
Peer Advocate	Male	1
CIT	TOTAL	80
CIT	Female	17
CIT	Male	63
CVRC	TOTAL	202
CVRC	Female	61
CVRC	Male	140
CVRC	Unknown	1
ELARC	TOTAL	333
ELARC	Female	112
ELARC	Male	221
FDLRC	TOTAL	239
FDLRC	Female	72
FDLRC	Male	167
FNRC	TOTAL	362
FNRC	Female	132
FNRC	Male	225
FNRC	Unknown	5
GGRC	TOTAL	169
GGRC	Female	55
GGRC	Male	114
HRC	TOTAL	177
HRC	Female	57
HRC	Male	119
HRC	Unknown	1
IRC	TOTAL	411
IRC	Female	147
IRC	Male	264
KRC	TOTAL	262
KRC	Female	78
KRC	Male	183
KRC	Unknown	1

NBRC	TOTAL	353
NBRC	Female	133
NBRC	Male	220
NLACRC	TOTAL	384
NLACRC	Female	128
NLACRC	Male	254
NLACRC	Unknown	2
Peer Advocate	TOTAL	1
Peer Advocate	Female	1
RCEB	TOTAL	349
RCEB	Female	115
RCEB	Male	233
RCEB	Unknown	233
RCOC	TOTAL	275
RCOC	Female	100
RCOC	Male	174
RCOC	Unknown	174
RCRC	TOTAL	150
RCRC	Female	48
RCRC	Male	102
SARC	TOTAL	302
SARC	Female	88
SARC	Male	211
SARC	Unknown	3
SCLARC	TOTAL	279
SCLARC	Female	92
SCLARC	Male	186
SCLARC	Unknown	1
SDRC	TOTAL	172
SDRC	Female	63
SDRC	Male	109
SGPRC	TOTAL	266
SGPRC	Female	7 5
SGPRC	Male	191
TCRC	TOTAL	317
TCRC	Female	110
TCRC	Male	206
TCRC	Unknown	1
VMRC	TOTAL	781

VMRC	Female	287
VMRC	Male	493
VMRC	Unknown	1
WRC	TOTAL	397
WRC	Female	131
WRC	Male	266
Report Totals		6,721